Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Russell - (1373184) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.28
3:00.49
3:08.21
3:08.93
3:09.93
3:10.56
3:19.69
3:20.56
3:23.18
3:23.90
3:26.46
3:28.23
3:29.11

3:29.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.28
3:00.49
3:08.21
3:09.93
3:08.93
3:10.56
3:20.56
3:29.88

3:23.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

230
200
176
174
172
170
148
146
140
139
133
130
128
127

WA Pts

230
200
176
172
174
170
146
127

140

Round

Round

F

Date

16/10/21
28/11/20
26/09/20
16/10/19
30/11/19
08/06/19
24/03/18
23/03/19
19/09/18
25/11117
30/06/18
06/05/17
20/09/17
28/10/18

Date

16/10/21
28/11/20
26/09/20
30/11/19
16/10/19
08/06/19
23/03/19
28/10/18
19/09/18

Meet

The Oak Series 2021

The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

Channel Island Championships

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019

Rothschild Island Championships

Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Specsavers Series 2017

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Meet

The Oak Series 2021

The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
Channel Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Venue

Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Sampsons School
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey

Venue

Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Brelade, Jersey

Guernsey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

3

4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2

Club Swam Under Level

4

3

4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:26.46
3:19.69
3:23.90
3:29.11

3:28.23

Copyright 2024

148
139
128
130

30/06/18
24/03/18
25/11117
20/09/17
06/05/17

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Guernsey
St Sampsons School
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



