Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Russell - (1373184) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.28	230	F	16/10/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
3:00.49	200	F	28/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:08.21	176	F	26/09/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4
3:08.93	174	F	16/10/19	Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:09.93	172	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:10.56	170	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
3:19.69	148	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
3:20.56	146	F	23/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
3:23.18	140	F	19/09/18	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:23.90	139	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:26.46	133	F	30/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:28.23	130	F	06/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
3:29.11	128	F	20/09/17	Specsavers Series 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:29.88	127	F	28/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.28	230	F	16/10/21	The Oak Series 2021	Guernsey		4
3:00.49	200	F	28/11/20	The Island Swimming Championships	St Sampsons High		3
3:08.21	176	F	26/09/20	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series	Guernsey		4
3:09.93	172	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:08.93	174	F	16/10/19	Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:10.56	170	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
3:20.56	146	F	23/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
3:29.88	127	F	28/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
3:23.18 Copyright 2024	140 1	F	19/09/18	Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour Powered By SPOR	4 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:26.46	133	F	30/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:19.69	148	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
3:23.90	139	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:29.11	128	F	20/09/17	Specsavers Series 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:28.23	130	F	06/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS